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開  札  状  況 落札

くじ

辞退

くじ

くじ

くじ

くじ

辞退

くじ

くじ

くじ

くじ

くじ

辞退有限会社山田水道

117,030,000有限会社萩原工業

ふたば設備株式会社

有限会社福留組

大野建設株式会社

有限会社小林土建

株式会社星建設

有限会社鈴木造園土木

木下建設株式会社

有限会社山口商会

鈴木土建株式会社

株式会社ヒロズ

株式会社安間エンジニアリング

入札経過調書

管 理 番 号1

17,030,000

令和２年度　町道中津２２８号線舗装打換工事

3

最 低 制 限 価 格

¥19,340,000

¥17,030,000

2

4

落札

1

1

1

117,030,000

順位 順位

17,030,000佐藤建設株式会社

成井土建株式会社

17,030,000

17,030,000

17,030,000

摘要
金    額

予 定 価 格

件 名

第3回

1

業    者    名
第1回

金    額

1

順位

第2回

金    額

21,290,000 12

17,030,000 1

17,030,000 1

17,030,000

17,030,000 1

1


